2025 Aid to Agencies Grant Awards

Organization

Safety Net Organizations

AllHealth Network

Aurora Mental Health & Recovery

Aurora Mental Health & Recovery — Detox
Comitis Crisis Center

Family Tree (GOALS)

Family Tree (House of Hope)

Gateway Domestic Violence Services

Funding Amount

$179,540
$180,063
$280,000
$68,000
$80,000
$20,000

$300,000

Jewish Family Service of Colorado (Aging Care and Connections) $33,000

Tri-Valley Senior Citizens
STRIDE Senior Dental Services

Subtotal - Safety Net Organizations

$10,000
$400,000

$1,550,603



