

2025 Aid to Agencies Grant Awards

Organization	Funding Amount
Safety Net Organizations	
AllHealth Network	\$179,540
Aurora Mental Health & Recovery	\$180,063
Aurora Mental Health & Recovery – Detox	\$280,000
Comitis Crisis Center	\$68,000
Family Tree (GOALS)	\$80,000
Family Tree (House of Hope)	\$20,000
Gateway Domestic Violence Services	\$300,000
Jewish Family Service of Colorado (Aging Care and Connections)	\$33,000
Tri-Valley Senior Citizens	\$10,000
STRIDE Senior Dental Services	\$400,000
Subtotal – Safety Net Organizations	\$1,550,603